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Private Institutions 0 0%
Halfway Houses 571 3%
J a| | S 8,226 39% @Halfway House @Jail
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White 15,591 74%
Black 4916 23%
@Hispanic @Bi-Racial
Hispanic 233 1%
Bi-Racial 183 1%
B@Asian @Native American
Asian 35 0%
Native American 14 0%
QOther
Other 18 0% )
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Under 21 334 @Under21 0O21-25
21-25 2,958 14%
26 - 30 3,843 18% @%.30  @31.35
31-35 4136 20%
36 - 40 3,015 14%
41 - 45 2,255 11% 30740 maL-as
46 - 50 1,799 9%
Over 50 2,650 13% 046.50  mOver 50
Average Age 36
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Male 18,642 89% ®Male  OFemale
F I 2,348 11%
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Violent Sex
Violent 7,643 36%
Sex 2,323 11%
@Property BDrug
Property 5310 25%
Drug 4,079 19%
@Other
Other 1,505 7%
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1-3Years 2,153 10%
4 -5 Years 3,295 16%
6 -9 Years 2,949 14%
10 Years 2,687 13%
11 - 14 Years 1,905 9%
15 Years 1,340 6%
16 - 20 Years 2,211 11%
Over 20 Years 2,983 14%
Life With Parole 817 4%
Life Without Parole 110 1%
Death 33 0%
Not Calculated 507 2%
Average Sentence 14

Top 10 Counties Of Conviction

Jefferson
Fayette
Kenton
McCracken
Warren
Hardin
Campbell
Daviess
Boone
Pulaski
Other

3,562
1,228
842
663
629
617
571
453
402
372
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